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16 17 18 19 20
2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
( 1,124,121 2,349,743 2,406,713 2,346,683 1,905,093
286,820 42,724 101,285 38,997 202,202
( 347,722 11,205 64,039 77,194 426,799
( 336,957 16,220 71,681 76,238 383,730
( 2,658,549 2,648,237 2,735,574 2,812,823 2,429,024
( 2,900,587 3,284,209 3,215,336 3,277,498 2,807,875
() 254.19 253.20 261.55 268.93 232.25
() 33.41 1.07 6.12 7.38 40.81
() 6.12 7.38
() 91.3 80.4 85.1 85.8 86.5
() 13.1 0.4 2.3 2.8 17.6
() 153.60 57.70
( 94,210 10,366 118,309 217,650 24,882
( 622,788 1,089,960 70,458 357,232 80,635
( 48,813 5,908 15,655 1,010 68
( 2,029,002 954,957 1,159,343 1,734,808 1,628,769
() 81 114 105 106 112
16 17
20
16 17 20
28 2018 16 18

17
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16 17 18 19 20
2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
) 720,709 745,186 1,747,778 1,942,495 1,527,084
) 281,347 31,936 262,557 97,170 141,887
) 303,794 59,142 214,596 170,658 333,071
) 1,466,547 1,470,980 1,482,724 1,483,482 1,483,482
10,414,300 | 10,426,000 | 10,457,000 | 10,459,000 | 10,459,000
) 2,701,298 2,761,110 2,999,629 3,170,718 2,880,354
) 2,898,070 2,900,050 3,434,933 3,604,253 3,226,360
258.30 264.03 286.80 303.15 275.40
29.19 5.67 20.53 16.31 31.85
5.66 20.53 16.31
92.8 94.9 87.3 88.0 89.3
10.7 2.2 7.2 5.4 11.6
0.01 45.80 26.10
56 37 81 80 83
94.7 111.7 102.8 46.6 74.6
(121.3) (160.8) (139.1) (121.3) (171.9)
1,530 1,430 1,088 942 1,080
725 764 480 385 401
16
16 20
20
28 2018 16 18

17
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25

23
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10

16

20

BofA

No.1
UAIC )
Al

2011

2001
2003

2004

2005

2007

2008
2008

2010
2010

2012

11

LAN Ubiquito
Ubiquitous TCP/IP
Ubiquitous TCP/IP

TCP/IP Ubiquitous Media Conn

Ubiquitous TCP/IP
DS

Ubiquito

usB
Ubiquitous TCP/IP

Ubiquitous QuickBoot

Ubiquitou
DTCP+

us WPS WPS2.0

Web

Ubiquitous

ect Ubiquitous Rendezvous

us SSL

DeviceSQL

Ubiquitous Network Framework

DTCP-1P

s DTCP-IP DTCP-1IP 1.4
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2012
2013
2013
2014

2014
2014

2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2019
2019
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019
2020

2021

2021
2021

2021

11

12

11

11

12

11

12

12

ECHONET Lite

Ubiquitous ECHONET Lite 7
Ubiquitous Miracast™ Solution
Ubiquitous Network Framework IEEE 1901 HD-PLC
inside LSI
HEMS Ubiquitous Wi-SMART
Ubiquitous QuickBoot
ECLIPSE( ) 2014
loT Ubiquitous Securus
Ubiquitous TPM Security
Ubiquitous QuickBoot 1,100
ComboConnect
Ubiquitous QuickBoot R2.0
Ubiquitous QuickBoot 1,500
Ubiquitous QuickBoot 2,000
loT Edge Trust 4 1
Beyond Security Ltd. loT beSTORM X
loT
TLS TLS1.3 loT
TLS/SSL Ubiquitous TLS
Amazon Alexa
Ubiquitous Voice Service Connect
loT
Edge Trust loT Edge Trust Health
Check
Ubiquitous QuickBoot 3,000
PTC I1oT ThingWorxg
MCU Ubiquitous Network Framework ThingWorx Edge
Package
Al AIBOD
GSIL
Ubiquitous QuickBoot 5,000
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loT
0S
Bluetooth BIOS

Ubiquitous Network Framework

TCP/IP v4 TCP/IP
TCP/IP v4/v6

CPU
Ubiquitous WPA WPA Wi-Fi
Ubiquitous WPS WPS Wi-Fi
Ubiquitous Wi-Fi Direct
Ubiquitous Miracastyy, Solution Wi-Fi Direct LAN

Miracast

Wi-Fi Alliance
LAN

Ubiquitous ECHONET Lite
Ubiquitous Wi-SMART

ECHONET Lite

Wi-SMART HEMS
Wi-SUN
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Ubiquitous Network Framework
Security Option

SSL TLS
DTCP-1P SSL TLS DLNA DTCP-
HDCP 1P
Ubiquitous Securus HDCP
Ubiquitous TPM Security
Edge Trust
loT
loT loT
Trusted
Computing Group (TCG) TPM
loT
loT
AV Ubiquitous DLNA SDK AV
DLNA DLNA
1/10
DLNA
Ubiquitous DTCP-IP
Ubiquitous DeviceSQL DeviceSQL
Ubiquitous QuickBoot QuickBoot
100
Blue SDK Blue SDK OpenSynergy Bluetooth
“ Bluetooth”
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BIOS InsydeH20 InsydeH20 Insyde Software BIOS
BIOS Basic Input/Output System
EFI1/UEFI C
BI0S
ConfD ConfD Tail-f Systems
CodeSonar CodeSonar GrammaTech
beSTORM X
GSIL
API
PC
0S TOPPERS-Pro TOPPERS-Pro NPO TOPPERS
TOPPERS/ASP
RTOS
Al CoDriver
BreezoMeter
Ekkono SDK
GenSynth
MagiaTouch PM2.5 NO2 SO02
CoMedico SDK
VIA loT
AtomBeam
NeutrinoT
Incremental Learning
DNN
GenSynth
GenSynth Al DNN
SDK
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Al
VIA Al
loT Al
Al
1oT/M2M 70-90%
DNN
Neutrino™
DNN

c.
Gracenote

IPv6 1Pv4

1Pv4
WPA LAN WPA
WEP
WPA

SSL

TLS SSL3.0

DTCP-IP DTLA DTCP 1EEE1394

IP
DTCP-1P
HDCP HOMI  DVI
DCP
TPM Trusted
Computing Group (TCG)
. DLNA Digital Living Network Alliance

@
a.
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C )
42,000 100
10
@ 398,575
@ 101,191
G 68,157
4 267,927
¢ 334,986
¢h)
2021 31
20
45
29
94
18
112
10
@
2021 31
83 47.4 9.9 7,176
10
©)
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Connecting the Future
@
loT Al
15 15 loT
No.1
2020 2020 2022 2021
2023 3
loT Al
5G CASE 1loT Cloud Al Robotics
2022 2,196,000 80,000 2025
3,000,000 300,000
r-d 7 Aty T
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Linux Android FreeRTOS
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®

*

®

©

(7) DTLA
DTCP DTLA(Digital Transmission Licensing Administrator)
DTCP DLNA IPTV
DTLA
(8) DCP
HDCP DCP(Digital Content Protection)

HDCP Miracast

DCP

®

(10)

an
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Gracenote
(13)

60
SDK
Web

Web

14)
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a
469,623 2,807,875
85,824 378,851
383,799 2,429,024
b
1,905,093 18.8 ) 206,408 35,484
202,202 38,997 2017
2018
106,323 2021
103,121
426,799 77,194

556,344 29.2 626,295 26.7 11.2

968,274 50.8 1,290,042 55.0 24.9

380,475 20.0 430,346 18.3 11.6

1,905,093 100.0 2,346,683 100.0 18.8
n

556,344 11.2 9,754 68.6
loT Edge Trust
loT AV
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2020 I1oT Industrial Internet of Things
loT PTC
2020 loT Edge
Trust AWS loT AWS
AWS loT
AWS loT
2020 loT
2020 12 I1oT ThingWorx MCU
PTC Ubiquitous Network Framework ThingWorx Edge Package
2021
]
968,274 24.9 ) 106,323 214,582
3,735
BI0S PC InsydeH20 EFI1/UEFI C BIOS
CodeSonar
ECU
Blue SDK Bluetooth
Al CoDriver
GenSynth
2020
PC
2021 ECU
GSIL 2021
2021 Al AIBOD
MagiaTouch  ( Jungo Connectivity Ltd.)
SP1 NAND Reliance EdgeNANDy, ( Datalight, Inc.)
CoMedico SDK  ( Jungo Connectivity Ltd.)
ASIL-B COQOS Hypervisor SDKyy  ( OpenSynergy GmbH)
NTFS Microsoft NTFS by Tuxera Tuxera,
Inc.
loT TR-369 UsP Friendly
Technologies Ltd.
/ BdSound S2C-A Simply Sound Clear for Automotive
BdSound SRL.
TLS1.3 HE-TLS1.3 HCC Embedded Kft.
ECU Visu-1T! GmbH
Bluetooth Blue SDK Mesh OpenSynergy GmBH.
Al VIA- Neurala, Inc.
SAST ThunderScan DefenseCode
Group
Al 1oT/M2M 70-90% loT Al AtomBeam

AtomBeam Technologies, Inc.
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UEFI Pc-Check  UEFI UK Eurosoft UK Ltd
DNN Neutrinoq, Deeplite Inc.
380,475 11.6 103,835 1,580
666
YOMI
1,628,769
24,882 217,650
80,635 357,232
68 1,010
55,793 31.7
153,513 15.4
216,520 20.2
425,827 3.9
55,793 29.4
154,457 36.1 1,300 333.3
247,741 20.7 28,822 204.0
457,991 12.9 30,122 208.0
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556,344 11.2
968,274 24.9
380,475 11.6
1,905,093 18.8
2,414,845 148,614
393,030 321,009
298,425 84,197
80,426 1,627
2,429,024 383,799
86.5
Linux/Android
loT
loT
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@ Gracenote
2000 Gracenote
Gracenote SDK Gracenote
(2) DTLA
2006 DTLA(Digital Transmission Licensing Administrator)
DTCP DLNA IPTV
14
©))
2012 12 11
(4) DCP
2013 15 DCP(Digital Content Protection) HDCP
Miracast
15
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loT
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loT
Edge Trust
Android Ubiquitous QuickBoot Android 8.0
Android Project Treble Android Framework
PC
2021 GSIL

47,638
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2021 31
)
8,311 8,041 16,352 59
920 2,525 3,445 22
51,788
42,714
2021 31
2,299 2,299 29
23,770
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31,200,000

31,200,000

2021 31 2021 22
10,459,000 10,459,000
100
10,459,000 10,459,000
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2016
2017 31 26,600 10,414,300 9,330 1,466,547 9,330 1,436,547
2017
2018 31 11,700 10,426,000 4,432 1,470,980 4,432 1,440,980
2018
2019 31 31,000 10,457,000 11,744 1,482,724 11,744 1,452,724
2019
2020 31 2,000 10,459,000 758 1,483,482 758 1,453,482
2021 31
100
2 27 55 14 11 8,028 8,137
423 11,500 3,893 2,296 37 86,403 104,552 3,800
0.40 10.99 3.72 2.19 0.03 82.64 100.00

117
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2021 31
2-6-21 457,600 4.37
325,000 3.10
1-10-1 202,000 1.93
1-4 183,400 1.75
144,100 1.37
127,300 1.21
PETERBOROUGH COURT 133 FLEET
STREET LONDON EC4A 2BB UNITED
126,554 1.21
KINGDOM
2-7-1
1-6-1 97,592 0.93
91,300 0.87
1-12-32 90,034 0.86
1,844,880 17.63
2021 31
100
10,455,200 104,552
3,700
10,459,000
104,552
2021 31
Al 100 100 0.00
21 6 )
100 100 0.00
17
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)

1990
UFJ
1996
1999
2002
2007
2008

2008
2009
2009 12
1967 10 12 2011 8,244

2012 10

2013 12

2014

2014

2016

2016

2018

2019

2020

2021 AIBOD

1985

1990

1999 PS2 GPU GS

2004
1BM PS3 CPU CELL

2005 PS3 CPU/GPU
1962 676
2005 10

NVIDIA PS3 GPU RSX

2013 —

2017

2018
2019
2019
2020

2001

2007
1974 15 2007 12
2009
2015
2019
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)

1975
1979
1992

1995

1999 Noah International Taiwan Corp.

1949 17
2005

2008 10
2015 Noah Information Technology Corp.

2019

1986 ( KPMG Chicago Office

1990 Price Waters Chicago Office

1992 Controller
1998 Controller
2000 Finance Director

1957 11 2003

2005

Chief Financial Officer (CFO)
2013

Chief Financial Officer (CFO)
2016

1998
2007 12

1971 21 2010

2016
2020

1991
2000 10 ( EY

2004
2016

1969 1 22 2016
2016 Amazia )
2017 ( )

« D
2018 tripla

2019
2021 ES

8,920

2021 18
2020 19
2019 21
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Noah International Taiwan Corp.
Noah Information Technology Corp.

ES Amazia (
) tripla
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13 13
13 13
5 10
340
18,000 18,000
18,000 18,000
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